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NOMBRE
VERDEJO*PADILLA,FRANCISCA
VERDEJO*PADILLA,FRANCISCA
VERDEJO*PADILLA,FRANCISCA
VERDEJO*PADILLA,JUAN
VERDEJO*PADILLA,JUAN
VERDU*CREMEDES,IVONNE
VEREDA*RAMOS,CASIMIRO
VEREDA*REVERTE,JOSE ANGEL
VEREDA*YANEZ,ROSARIO
VEREDA*YANEZ,ROSARIO
VEREDA*YANEZ,ROSARIO
VEREDA*YANEZ,ROSARIO
VIA*MUNOZ,JORGE
VIA*MUNOZ,JORGE
VIADERO*DIEZ,DIEGO
VIANA*VEGA,ISABEL
VIANA*VEGA,ISABEL
VICARIO*LARA,JOSE ANTONIO
VICARIO*LARA,JOSE ANTONIO
VICARIO*LARA,JOSE ANTONIO
VICARIO*LARA,JOSE ANTONIO
VICENTE DE*CABELLO,JOSE
VICENTE DE*CABELLO,JOSE
VICENTE*CANO,SANTIAGO
VICENTE*GARCIA,ROSAMARIA
VICENTE*GASPAR,JOSE MANUEL
VICENTE*LOPEZ,LUIS
VICENTE*LOPEZ,LUIS
VICENTE*LOPEZ,SALVADOR
VICENTE*LOPEZ,SALVADOR
VICENTE*MAYORGA,JESUS
VICENTE*MAYORGA,JESUS
VICENTE*MAYORGA,JESUS
VICENTE*ROBLES,CARLOS
VICENTE*ROBLES,CARLOS
VICENTE*ROBLES,CARLOS
VICENTE*ROBLES,CARLOS
VICENTE*ROBLES,FRANCISCO
VICENTE*ROBLES,FRANCISCO
VICENTE*SASTRE,AMELIA
VICENTE*SASTRE,AMELIA
VICENTE*SASTRE,AMELIA
VICENTE*SASTRE,AMELIA
VICENTE*SASTRE,AMELIA
VICENTE*SORROCHE,EVAGLORIA

NIF
045250515Q
045250515Q
045250515Q
045226580R
045226580R
045230956F
0452138258
045295725P
045225300D
045225300D
045225300D
045225300D
045301360P
045301360P
072051436A
045213037M
045213037M
013141408J
013141408J
013141408J
013141408J
024814411X
024814411X
050201028D
011937692W
0174338997
045232657Y
045232657Y
048485949V
048485949V
074834228W
074834228W
074834228W
045281370M
045281370M
045281370M
045281370M
045272671T
045272671T
009774687D
009774687D
009774687D
009774687D
009774687D
045300915T

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

REFERENCIA
54807074
62365221
65590083
61996019
62045272
54075417
64393549
55940889
57984285
59561524
60537044
61402345
62365342
65590174
54911114
54282829
55730508
53960213
53961774
59561896
61402617
61969286
61971203
54902276
54715170
54720387
56033288
56090481
61891363
65590202
54915160
61891483
65590392
62365422
62365513
65590498
65590589
65590680
65590771
57984739
59562078
60537407
61402708
62365603
54891170



